INDOORDIMMABLE
Thin, sleek and easy to install, the light is the perfect choice for all your task lighting applications
Ideal for home, office, garage, ceiling, kitchen, under cabinet, super market, parking lot, school, hospital, basement and workshop etc.
T5 LED Bar Much brighter than fluorescent
mgalarneau
New Stamp
Color Temperature Options
Warm White: 3000K

22-5/8" 9W 3000K 760Lm
Accessories
Ordering Guide
Model DescriptionPicture
Hardwire Box
AD113-HB Hardwire box with On/off switch
Flexible Connector
AD113-FC 6" exible connector
AD113-34-3K
AD113-58-3K
AD113-46-3K
34-1/2" 14W 3000K 1120Lm
58" 22W 3000K 1900Lm
46-1/4" 18W 3000K 1530Lm
AD113-9-4K
AD113-13-4K
AD113-23-4K
9" 3W 4000K 260Lm
13-1/2" 5W 4000K 440Lm
22-5/8" 9W 4000K 880Lm
AD113-34-4K
AD113-58-4K
AD113-46-4K
34-1/2" 14W 4000K 1240Lm
58" 22W 4000K 2000Lm
46-1/4" 18W 4000K 1650Lm
T5 LED Bar - Cool White
AD113-9-5K
AD113-13-5K
AD113-23-5K
9" 3W 5000K 280Lm
13-1/2" 5W 5000K 460Lm
22-5/8" 9W 5000K 1000Lm
AD113-34-5K
AD113-58-5K
AD113-46-5K
34-1/2" 14W 5000K 1360Lm
58" 22W 5000K 2100Lm
46-1/4" 18W 5000K 1770Lm
AD113-BBC Jumper
Mounting Clips Kit
AD113-MC Metal clips with two PB 3x10mm tapping screws
Back to back Connector
Length(L): 9"
229mm
13-1/2"
344mm
22-5/8"
575mm
34-1/2"
875mm
46-1/4"
1175mm
58"
1475mm
Model AD113-9 AD113-13 AD113-23 AD113-34 AD113-46 AD113-58
Tapping Screw
Mounting Clip
Fixture
Overhead